Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 13 May 2019 8:.01 AM

To: Dd hashim

Cc: taxiscs@stengg.com; SUR; CS A Team; Admin A; Asher Sng (LKKAuto);

accounts@dingautomotive.com.sg; ACCOUNTS@DINGAUTO.SG;
ADMIN@DINGAUTOMOTIVE.COM.SG; Claims@dingautomotive.com.sg
Subject: RE: 50111595-SHB4977A - Finalize Amount & After Repair Photo & Estimate

Dear Hashim,

OIC Shiang Yi, Ref-CMTD1902069

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Dd hashim <dd.hashim@dingauto.sg>

Sent: Friday, 10 May 2019 5:41 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@Ikkauto.com>

Cc: taxiscs@stengg.com; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com>;
Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>; accounts@dingautomotive.com.sg; ACCOUNTS@DINGAUTO.SG;
ADMIN@DINGAUTOMOTIVE.COM.SG; Claims@dingautomotive.com.sg

Subject: Re: 50111595-SHB4977A - Finalize Amount & After Repair Photo & Estimate

Dear Veron,
Agreed with the finalize amount and kindly state the OIC to receive our LOD.

Thank you.

~HAVE A GOOD DAY~
SINCERELY

DD HASHIM

MOTOR CLAIMS OFFICER
HP:+65 81160811

FAX:+65 64520614

On Thu, May 9, 2019 at 3:49 PM Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@I|kkauto.com> wrote:

Dear Alex,



WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Confirmed amount $1477.72 @ 4 working days

Kindly send Final invoice and all supporting documents directly to SOMPO INSURANCE

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: taxiscs@stengg.com <taxiscs@stengg.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 8 May 2019 4:04 PM

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@Ikkauto.com>

Cc: CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)
<AsherSng@lkkauto.com>; accounts@dingautomotive.com.sg; ACCOUNTS@DINGAUTO.SG;
ADMIN@DINGAUTOMOTIVE.COM.SG; Claims@dingautomotive.com.sg; Dd hashim <dd.hashim@dingauto.sg>
Subject: 50111595-SHB4977A - Finalize Amount & After Repair Photo & Estimate

Dear Veron ,
Please see below for the finalize according to our conversion to finalize for SHB4977A
Please refer below attachment & estimate & after paint for SHB4977A

Total Repair - 4 Days
Part By Part Repair

LABOUR = $1240

S/N = $35



PARTS AFTER AAA -20% =$202.72

TOTAL (L+S+P) = $1477.72

FINALIZE AMOUNT = $1477.72

Thank You

Best Regards

Ding Automotive Pte Ltd
ARC

Alex Khong

Hp : 96891857 /62657130

[This e-mail is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete it and notify us
immediately; you should not copy or use it for any purpose, nor disclose its contents to any other person. Thank you]



